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CONNECTOR
DF37C-24DP

STIFFENERS :
Raw material : PI, Polyimide
Thickness : 0,2mm
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DETAIL A
SCALE 5 : 1

13 12

124
Corner pin numbers
must be printed on 

silkscreen near
connector
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DETAIL B
SCALE 5 : 1

FPC :
Raw material : PYRALUX FR or equivalent
Thickness : 0.1mm

  4  

DETAIL C
SCALE 2 : 1

NOTES :
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm
2. CRUCIAL DIMENSIONS ARE MARKED WITH "*"
3. Rohs & REACH COMPLIANCE
4. ALL RADIUS WITHOUT DIMENSION : R0.3mm
5. OPERATING TEMPERATURE : -20 / +70°C
6. STORAGE TEMPERATURE : -30 / +80 °C

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE AUTHOR
0.0 CREATION 18 MAR 2020 D.L.
0.1 ADJUST FLEX SHAPE 21 MAR 2020 D.L.
0.2 ADJUST STIFNER, CHANGE PIN NUMBER 25 MAR 2020 D.L.

0.3 ADJUST DISPLAY THICKNESS, FLEX SHAPE AND MOVE ACTIVE 
AREA TO 0,4mm 15 APR 2020 D.L.

No Symbol
1 LEDA
2 LEDK
3 VDD (2.8V)
4 GND
5 VDDIO (1.8V)
6 CS
7 SDI
8 SCLK
9 TE
10 RS
11 RESET
12 GND
13 NC
14 NC
15 NC
16 NC
17 NC
18 NC
19 NC
20 NC
21 NC
22 NC
23 NC
24 NC

MATERIAL : SEE DRAWING / COLOR :  

PROJECT :

DRAWING NAME :

SCALE :  1:1

PAGE 1 / 1

A4FUNKEY S
TOLERANCE : + / - 0.1 UNIT : mm

COMPANY :

33610 CANEJAN - FRANCE
www.funkey-project.com

SURFACE FINISHING : 

ADRESS :

WEIGHT : 1.956 g

DISPLAY - SF-TC154B-8737A-N - CUSTOM FLEX
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